
755,445District 1 1 755,562 -117 -0.015%

755,538District 2 1 755,562 -24 -0.003%

755,596District 3 1 755,562 34 0.004%

755,605District 4 1 755,562 43 0.006%

755,581District 5 1 755,562 19 0.003%

755,607District 6 1 755,562 45 0.006%

Plan Statistics

Districts: Relative DeviationAbsolute Deviation# of Members Actual Population Ideal Population

Grand Total: 6 4,533,372 4,533,372

Ideal Population Per Member:

Number of Districts for Plan Type:

Absolute Mean Deviation:

Range of District Populations:

Absolute Overall Range:

Absolute Range:

Relative Overall Range:

Relative Range:

Relative Mean Deviation:

Ideal - Actual:

Unassigned Population:

Remainder:

755562

6

755,445

27

-117

162

0.01%

-0.02%

0.03%

to

to

to

755,607

45

0.01%

0

0

0


