## Plan Statistics

<u>Districts:</u>	# of Members	Actual Population		Ideal Population	Absolute Deviation	Relative Deviation
District 1	1	755,445		755,562	-117	-0.015%
District 2	1	755,538		755,562	-24	-0.003%
District 3	1	755,596		755,562	34	0.004%
District 4	1	755,605		755,562	43	0.006%
District 5	1	755,581		755,562	19	0.003%
District 6	1	755,607		755,562	45	0.006%
Grand Total:	6	4,533,372		4,533,372		
Ideal Population Per Member:		755562			Ideal - A	Actual: 0
Number of Districts for Plan Type:		6				ninder: 0
Range of District Populations:		755,445	to	755,607	Unassigned Popu	
Absolute Mean Deviation:		27				
Absolute Range:		-117	to	45		
Absolute Overall Range:		162				
Relative Mean Deviation:		0.01%				
Relative Range:		-0.02%	to	0.01%		
Relative Overall Range:		0.03%				